Gesamtwertung

Geschlecht: M

Disziplin: Marathon

Pitz.
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Snr

335
319
340
369
364
348
321
338
301
352
332
363
379
317
318
355
310
349
329
342
365
341
324
311
344
343
375
326
330
303
345
358
333
361

Name
Jahreis
Strauly
Timmermann
Kammler
Uhlig
Galinov
Nicolai
Schumann
Bongartz
Lange
Knofel
Schreiter
Klopfel
Fischer
Schneegal}
Schade
Angrick
Kirkin
Geyer
Eisentrager
Speer
Schmidt
Cronemeyer
Arzt
Munsterer
Pillhofer
Palm
Arnold
Hoffmann
Leimcke
Waldheim
Schneider
Goll
Michalk

Vorname
Nico
Jurgen
Dirk
Robby
Dirk
Andrei
René
Peter
Stephan
Tobias
Detlef
Uwe
Jurgen
Joern
Marco
Ronny
Jan
Alexander
Lutz
Adolf
Ronald
Mario
Jochen
Johannes
Dirk
Andreas
Rainer
Hanno
Norbert
Karl-Heinz
Silvio
Michael
Raimo

Bernhard

Akl

M30
M45
M40
M45
M45
M50
M30
M60
M30
M40
M45
M50
M50
M45
M35
M30
M45
M60
M40
M45
M45
M40
M50
M55
M40
M45
M45
M55
M70
M60
M40
M50
M40
M50

1978
1964
1972
1963
1965
1962
1980
1952
1982
1971
1963
1960
1959
1966
1975
1981
1965
1948
1968
1964
1967
1968
1961
1953
1972
1965
1964
1955
1939
1951
1972
1958
1969
1962

Verein/0rt

SC Sparkasse Hochfranken

Traktor Frief3nitz

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LG Thalheim

LG Thalheim
Rostow am Don
Laufgruppe Dresden
OTG 1902 Gera
Jena

Heuckewalder SV
MeiRen

USV Jena

LAC Rudolstadt
Frankfurt

1. SV Gera

WSV 1907 Neuhaus
LG eXa Leipzig e. V.
Rostow am Don
Schneeberg
Dessauer SV 97

LG eXa Leipzig e. V.
Gera

Uni-Dojo Berlin
Greiz

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf
LWV Potsdam
Dresden

LG Westerwald

AC Apolda
Altenburg

SV Sémmerda
Schleiz

Rudolstadt

Leit

02:37:11
02:58:20
03:05:30
03:08:45
03:15:55
03:16:38
03:16:48
03:19:13
03:20:20
03:20:24
03:20:32
03:20:37
03:21:37
03:21:50
03:23:09
03:23:35
03:24:17
03:25:25
03:26:25
03:27:36
03:28:02
03:28:15
03:30:37
03:33:09
03:34:19
03:34:20
03:34:32
03:34:36
03:37:25
03:39:06
03:39:11
03:39:15
03:40:42
03:41:38



Disziplin: Marathon

Pitz.
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50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

sar

351
320
373
336
328
313
377
354
350
304
360
380
322
362
306
367
374
337
331
356
378
327
347
314
305
357
315
370
359
372
309
307

Giebel
Lttich
Beites
Lahnsteiner
Heinicke
Mihm
Harnisch
Blumensaat
Bulko
Dietsch
Poddig
Bloche
Schwarzwald
Karg

Maal
Hertinger
Wendefeuer
Zollmann
Kretzschmar
Dorner
Lippmann
Schremmer
Steuck
Reinert
Schwonburg
Hofmann
Becker
Reich

Dr. Bensdorf
Elste
Wunderlich
Gorig

Vorname

Uwe
Helmut
Michael
Andreas
Wallfried
Matthaus
Alexander
Roland
Ruslan
Bernd
Frank
Hartmut
Hans
Christian
Steffen
Bernhard
Heiko
Benjamin
Bernd
Jens
Dieter
Gerd
Ekkehard
Jurgen
Dirk
Oliver
Bertold
Dieter
Mario
Horst
Heiko
Axel

Akl

M40
M55
M50
M45
M60
M55
M40
M50
M35
M50
M50
M65
M45
M20
M30
M55
M30
M50
M50
M30
M60
M55
M65
M55
M45
M20
M50
M70
M45
M65
M45
M60

1970
1953
1962
1967
1949
1955
1968
1958
1973
1959
1962
1947
1963
1990
1978
1955
1982
1959
1962
1982
1948
1956
1944
1956
1964
1987
1960
1942
1967
1944
1966
1949

Verein/0rt

Heuckewalder SV
Ndnchritz

Greiz

Henndorf

SV Traktor Naundorf
Witzenhausen

Gera
schritt-weise.de
Rostow am Don
FSV Ronneburg
Potsdam

FSV Falka

THOHAN

BSG Wismut Gera
Magdeburg

LT Hemsbach

100 Marathon Club
GMRYV Golmsdorf
SV Dachwig

Greiz

Jena

Debeka Plauen/Vogtl.
LC Auensee Leipzig
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LC Auensee Leipzig
UHC WeiRenfels
Wetzlar

SVW Ahnatal/Kassel
Weimar

Volkssport Lochau
Stadtroda

LC Auensee Leipzig

Leit

03:44:31
03:45:59
03:47:44
03:49:37
03:50:19
03:50:55
03:54:15
03:54:30
03:54:59
03:55:03
03:55:40
03:58:01
03:59:05
04:00:18
04:05:31
04:05:35
04:07:51
04:09:36
04:11:17
04:12:41
04:13:27
04:14:06
04:14:29
04:16:33
04:16:48
04:17:10
04:19:53
04:20:29
04:21:44
04:27:38
04:41:04
04:42:43



Geschlecht: W

Disziplin: Marathon

Pitz. Snr Name Vorname Akl  Geh. Verein/0rt Leit
1 308 Hempel Barbel W45 1963 ESV Lok Ddbeln 03:03:20
2 371 Scholz Alexandra W20 1986 Gottingen 03:20:34
3 366 Speer Annett W40 1968 LG eXa Leipzig e. V. 03:28:02
4 325 Quanz Rita W40 1972 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 03:29:05
5 376 Palm Kathrin W45 1965 LWV Potsdam 03:34:32
6 339 Timmermann Madeleine W35 1976 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 03:54:28
7 323 Baars Ulrike W45 1965 WKEF Bergfried 91 Dresden 04:04:34
8 368 Dr. Panzer Ingeborg W60 1952 Gera 04:14:48



